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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Ivan Kulich Peter Širáň 3 : 0 A 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 1

2 Tomáš Žaloudek František Vince 3 : 0 B 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 2

3 Richard Kuteš Drahoslav Chaban 3 : 0 C 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 3

4 Tomáš Bobok Boris Jakuš 3 : 0 D 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 4

5 Miroslav Jambor Vratko Magda 3 : 0 E 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 5

6 Michal Szatmári Ferdinand Gustiňák 3 : 1 F 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 6

7 Michal Glejtek Adrián Ihring 3 : 0 G 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 7

8 Andrej Jankech Marek Ďuríček 0 : 3 wo H 1-3 08.02.2025 09:00 8

9 Ivan Libiak Alexander Bazhaykin 3 : 0 I 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 1

10 Lukáš Ruman Martin Magula 3 : 1 J 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 2

11 Lukáš Ivanko Michal Tagaj 3 : 0 K 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 3

12 Martin Kalamár Kristián Šouc 3 : 1 L 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 4

13 Martin Balko Ivan Vaškor 3 : 0 M 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 5

14 Miroslav Kačáni Marian Valent 3 : 0 N 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 6

15 Martin Krpeľan Martin Šufliarsky 3 : 2 O 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 7

16 Pavel Gajdoš Peter Karovič 3 : 0 P 1-3 08.02.2025 09:20 8

17 Dušan Leitner Ladislav Ištván 0 : 3 A 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 1

18 Peter Szetei Stanislav Macko 0 : 3 B 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 2

19 Jakub Ťažký Vladimír Bugár 0 : 3 C 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 3

20 Patrik Sabacký Samuel Hruška 0 : 3 D 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 4

21 Adrian Paulovič Tomáš Valuška 0 : 3 E 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 5

22 Vladislav Leitner Štefan Tóth 0 : 3 F 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 6

23 Matej Ďuríček Milan Patráš 1 : 3 G 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 7

24 Andrej Markovič Martin Ištván 2 : 3 H 4-2 08.02.2025 09:40 8

25 Vojtech Zoltán Tököli Miroslav Geregay 0 : 3 I 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 1

26 Radovan Drozd Peter Hric 0 : 3 J 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 2

27 Samuel Sabacký Marek Vajs 0 : 3 K 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 3

28 Eliáš Ifrim Matuš Konȏpka 0 : 3 L 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 4

29 Ingrid Rusnáková Igor Valent 0 : 3 M 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 5

30 Pavol Mesiarik Tomáš Guttmann 0 : 3 N 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 6

31 Tamara Ištvánová Adam Dekýš 0 : 3 O 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 7

32 Marian Kiraly Milan Barkáč 0 : 3 P 4-2 08.02.2025 10:00 8

33 Ivan Kulich Ladislav Ištván 3 : 1 A 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 1

34 Tomáš Žaloudek Stanislav Macko 3 : 0 B 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 2

35 Richard Kuteš Vladimír Bugár 3 : 0 C 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 3

36 Tomáš Bobok Samuel Hruška 3 : 0 D 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 4

37 Miroslav Jambor Tomáš Valuška 0 : 3 E 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 5

38 Michal Szatmári Štefan Tóth 3 : 1 F 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 6

39 Michal Glejtek Milan Patráš 3 : 0 G 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 7

40 Andrej Jankech Martin Ištván 0 : 3 wo H 1-2 08.02.2025 10:20 8

41 Ivan Libiak Miroslav Geregay 3 : 0 I 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 1

42 Lukáš Ruman Peter Hric 3 : 0 J 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 2

43 Lukáš Ivanko Marek Vajs 2 : 3 K 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 3

44 Martin Kalamár Matuš Konȏpka 2 : 3 L 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 4

45 Martin Balko Igor Valent 3 : 1 M 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 5

46 Miroslav Kačáni Tomáš Guttmann 3 : 1 N 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 6

47 Martin Krpeľan Adam Dekýš 1 : 3 O 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 7

48 Pavel Gajdoš Milan Barkáč 1 : 3 P 1-2 08.02.2025 10:40 8

49 Peter Širáň Dušan Leitner 3 : 1 A 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 1
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50 František Vince Peter Szetei 3 : 0 B 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 2

51 Drahoslav Chaban Jakub Ťažký 3 : 1 C 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 3

52 Boris Jakuš Patrik Sabacký 3 : 1 D 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 4

53 Vratko Magda Adrian Paulovič 1 : 3 E 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 5

54 Ferdinand Gustiňák Vladislav Leitner 3 : 1 F 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 6

55 Adrián Ihring Matej Ďuríček 3 : 1 G 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 7

56 Marek Ďuríček Andrej Markovič 3 : 0 H 3-4 08.02.2025 11:00 8

57 Alexander Bazhaykin Vojtech Zoltán Tököli 3 : 0 I 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 1

58 Martin Magula Radovan Drozd 3 : 0 J 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 2

59 Michal Tagaj Samuel Sabacký 3 : 0 K 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 3

60 Kristián Šouc Eliáš Ifrim 3 : 2 L 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 4

61 Ivan Vaškor Ingrid Rusnáková 3 : 0 M 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 5

62 Marian Valent Pavol Mesiarik 1 : 3 N 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 6

63 Martin Šufliarsky Tamara Ištvánová 3 : 2 O 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 7

64 Peter Karovič Marian Kiraly 1 : 3 P 3-4 08.02.2025 11:20 8

65 Ivan Kulich Dušan Leitner 3 : 0 A 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 1

66 Tomáš Žaloudek Peter Szetei 3 : 0 B 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 2

67 Richard Kuteš Jakub Ťažký 3 : 0 C 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 3

68 Tomáš Bobok Patrik Sabacký 3 : 1 D 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 4

69 Miroslav Jambor Adrian Paulovič 3 : 0 E 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 5

70 Michal Szatmári Vladislav Leitner 3 : 0 F 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 6

71 Michal Glejtek Matej Ďuríček 3 : 0 G 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 7

72 Andrej Jankech Andrej Markovič 3 : 0 H 1-4 08.02.2025 11:40 8

73 Ivan Libiak Vojtech Zoltán Tököli 3 : 0 I 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 1

74 Lukáš Ruman Radovan Drozd 3 : 0 J 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 2

75 Lukáš Ivanko Samuel Sabacký 3 : 1 K 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 3

76 Martin Kalamár Eliáš Ifrim 3 : 0 L 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 4

77 Martin Balko Ingrid Rusnáková 3 : 0 M 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 5

78 Miroslav Kačáni Pavol Mesiarik 3 : 0 N 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 6

79 Martin Krpeľan Tamara Ištvánová 3 : 0 O 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 7

80 Pavel Gajdoš Marian Kiraly 3 : 0 P 1-4 08.02.2025 12:00 8

81 Ladislav Ištván Peter Širáň 3 : 2 A 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 1

82 Stanislav Macko František Vince 2 : 3 B 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 2

83 Vladimír Bugár Drahoslav Chaban 3 : 0 C 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 3

84 Samuel Hruška Boris Jakuš 3 : 1 D 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 4

85 Tomáš Valuška Vratko Magda 3 : 1 E 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 5

86 Štefan Tóth Ferdinand Gustiňák 3 : 1 F 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 6

87 Milan Patráš Adrián Ihring 3 : 2 G 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 7

88 Martin Ištván Marek Ďuríček 1 : 3 H 2-3 08.02.2025 12:20 8

89 Miroslav Geregay Alexander Bazhaykin 3 : 0 I 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 1

90 Peter Hric Martin Magula 3 : 0 J 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 2

91 Marek Vajs Michal Tagaj 3 : 0 K 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 3

92 Matuš Konȏpka Kristián Šouc 3 : 0 L 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 4

93 Igor Valent Ivan Vaškor 3 : 0 M 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 5

94 Tomáš Guttmann Marian Valent 3 : 2 N 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 6

95 Adam Dekýš Martin Šufliarsky 3 : 0 O 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 7

96 Milan Barkáč Peter Karovič 3 : 1 P 2-3 08.02.2025 12:40 8

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

